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2RE RIGHT ARM LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT BRAZO DER

2LE LEFT ARM LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT BRAZO IZQ

RS RIGHT ARM CHAISE
CHAISE BRAZO DER

LS LEFT ARM CHAISE
CHAISE BRAZO IZQ

2S ARMLESS LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT SIN/BZOS

RCORNER
ESQUINERO

1LE LEFT ARM CHAIR 
SILLON BRAZO IZQ1RE RIGHT ARM CHAIR 

SILLON BRAZO DER

S ARMLESS CHAIR 
SILLON SIN/BZOS ST OTTOMAN

TABURETE

BLS LEFT BUMPER CHAISE 
BUMPER CHAISE IZQ

3D SOFA
SOFA

LOVESEAT
LOVESEAT2D

1D CHAIR
SILLON

RIGHT ARM SOFA SLEEPER
SOFA CAMA BZO DER2RSC

RSS RIGHT ARM CHAISE W/STORAGE
CHAISE BRAZO DER C/BAUL

LSS LEFT ARM CHAISE W/STORAGE
CHAISE BRAZO IZQ C/BAUL

0.96 m
38 in

0.87 m
34 in

1.13 m
44 in

1.13 m
44 in 0.96 m

38 in
1.13 m
44 in

0.87 m
34 in

1.13 m
44 in

1.1 m
43 in

0.87 m
34 in

1.13 m
44 in

1.13 m
44 in

1.1 m
43 in

0.8 m
31 in

0.87 m
34 in

1.13 m
44 in

1.13 m
44 in

1.33 m
52 in

0.87 m
34 in

1.13 m
44 in

1.13 m
45 in

BRS RIGHT BUMPER CHAISE 
BUMPER CHAISE DER

0.87 m
34 in

1.33 m
52 in

1.13 m
44 in

1.12 m
44 in

0.8 m
31 in

0.45 m
18 in

1.13 m
45 in

1.15 m
45 in


